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TC Helferskirchen (13130)
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Anlage

WaldstraRe 30 (Am Sportplatz), 56244 Helferskirchen

Sportwart/in

vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in

vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bach, Beate

T 01716128309 beate.bach@rz-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Florian Klein
m +49 170 2184238; clyner87@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klein, Florian
Hoffmann, Markus
Kalski, Alexander
Wagner-Euteneuer, Bjorn
Ebelhauser, Sven
Pehl, Michael

Presti, Tobias
Comes, Christian
Heinzberger, Gregor
Horoba, Martin
Kramer, Guido

Wihl, Jan

Braun, Stephan
Béttcher, Martin
Lindhorst, Alexander
Remy, Ulrich

Pauly, Markus

Jung, Manuel

Neis, GOsta
Schwaderlapp, Marius
Bardhaj, Arber
Schulmeyer, Daniel
Gerhards, Oliver

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18751013
17354869
18353891
17954876
18254366
18204029
18553305
16904637
18997463
15953396
17055387
18353494
17856534
18890638
17410896
16592853
16253752
18066204
16254202
18998160
19256937
19458343
17164660

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK17,7
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK24,3
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK24,9
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,0
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